IQX Controller & I/O Modules Data Sheet TA201449 Issue 9, 03-Jan-2023  1
Data Sheet
IQX
Controller & I/O Modules
IQX Controller & I/O Modules
Description
The IQ™X controller uses the powerful Niagara 4 Framework®
for plantroom and unitary control and advanced integration.

IQX Controller & I/O Modules Data Sheet TA201449 Issue 9, 03-Jan-2023 11
Data Sheet IQX
ORDER CODES
For Niagara analytics order codes see the Analytics Data Sheet (TA201430). For Healthy Building Dashboard order codes see
the Healthy Building Dashboard Data Sheet (TA201468). For IQENERGY order codes see the IQENERGY Energy Manager Data
Sheet (TA201424).
Controllers
IQX12/100/24VAC IQX 12 point plant controller with 100 open points
IQX12/50/24VAC IQX 12 point unitary controller with 50 open points
Expansion Modules
IQXIO20/5UIO/9UI/6DO IQX 20 point IO Module with 5UIO, 9UI and 6DO
IQXIO7/2UIO/3UI/2DO IQX 7 point IO Module with 2UIO, 3UI and 2DO
Additional Point Licences
The following options are available to extend the IQX12/100 plant controller’s open point count. These are applied cumulatively, for
example, purchasing both an IQX-50- EXT and an IQX-100-EXT licence will provide an additional 150 points.
IQX-50-EXT Extend base IQX12/100 Plant Controller license with additional 50 open points
IQX-100-EXT Extend base IQX12/100 Plant Controller license with additional 100 open points
Note: The IQX12/50 has a fixed (non expandible) 50 point licence.
ADDITIONAL DRIVERS
IQV-DR-HTTP N4 HTTP client driver for IQX Controller. Requires an active SMA.
Note: The IQX50 does not require an SMA. Therefore, to use the HTTP client driver an IQX50 would need to be connected
to a TONN8 or IQVISION with an active SMA.
Software Maintenance Agreements
The IQX12/100 plant controller ships with an initial 12 month software maintenance agreement. This can be extended by purchasing
one of the following upgrades:
IQX-SMA-0-249-1YR 1 year software update agreement for a 0-249 point IQX12/100
IQX-SMA-0-249-3YR 3 year software update agreement for a 0-249 point IQX12/100
IQX-SMA-0-249-5YR 5 year software update agreement for a 0-249 point IQX12/100
IQX-SMA-250-499-1YR 1 year software update agreement for a 250-499 point IQX12/100
IQX-SMA-250-499-3YR 3 year software update agreement for a 250-499 point IQX12/100
IQX-SMA-250-499-5YR 5 year software update agreement for a 250-499 point IQX12/100
SPECIFICATION
ELECTRICAL
Power Input 24 Vac (20 to 30 Vac), 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption (see page 8)